

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

CARDINAL GLEN PHASE 2B

53B2158

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	4	ea	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 7,100.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 710.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,952.50	\$ 7,810.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 7,810.00

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 39,019.20

Prepared By: JD
Date: 6/8/2017

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

CARDINAL GLEN PHASE 2B

53B2158

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
10" PVC	480	LF	\$30.00	\$ 14,400.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,440.00
Total Cost			\$ 33.00	\$ 15,840.00
8" PVC	499	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 13,972.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,397.20
Total Cost			\$ 30.80	\$ 15,369.20
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 31,209.20

Prepared By: JD
 Date: 6/8/2017